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XXVI.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS -continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

tem. 1921-22.
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS— continued.
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VOTE No. 49— continued.
Police-stations— continued.

Havelock North (site and building) ...

Herekino
Hokitika (office and quarters and sergeant's

residence)
Inglewood
Invercargill (inspector's residence)
Invercargill, North (purchase of site) ...

Kerepehi
Lawrence (sergeant's residence), (additions)
Leeston
Mangawai
Manunui
Matamata (removal of building from Karangahake)
Middlemarch
Mohaka (additional land and building)
Moturoa (site and building)
Nelson, The Port
New Plymouth (inspector's residence)
Nuhaka
Oamaru
Oamaru (constable's residence)
Onehunga (constable's residence)
Ongaonga (site and building)
Palmerston North (sergeant's residence)
Pahnerston North, Cuba, Street (purchase of pro-

property and repairs) ...

Palmerston South
Panmure (site and building)
Port Chalmers (police sergeant's residence), (pur-

chase of property and repairs)
Rahotu
Ravensbourne (purchase of property and repairs)...
Rawene
Richmond (stable)
Rongotea (purchase of property and erecting office)
Seddon (additions)
St. Andrews (additions) ...

Takapau (site and building)
Taneatua (site and building)
Te Araroa
Te Karaka (site and building)
Temuka (constable's residence)
Timaru (inspector's residence)
Tuatapere (purchase of property)
Tuparoa (site and building)
Waikari
Waikiwi (offices and lock-up)
Waimataitai (site and building)
Wiiimate (constable's residence)
Wanganui (office and quarters)
Wanganui East (purchase of property and repairs)
Wanganui, Gonville (site and building)
Wellington (graining depot, Alexandra Barracks)
Wellington, Lyall Bay (altetations) ...

Wellington, Mount Cook (sergeant's residence) ...

Wellington, Tinakori Road (site ami building)
Winton (purchase of property)
Buildings and sites not specified
Supervision and advertising

£
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1,450
1,500
1,400
1,150
1,500
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900

1,000
1,000
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1,000
1,000
1,500
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1,500
1,350
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1,500
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120
400
770
250
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1,000
1,500
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2,300

250
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2,000
7,000

110
1,500

800
150
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Total required for current year—Vote No. 49
87,120

■- i 30,001
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